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Official Representative of West Kazakh Marat Ospanov Medical University,Kazakhstan.
Fee Structure MBBS/MD (September Session 2022)
Fee structure of West Kazakh Marat Ospanov Medical University (WKMU) Bishkek, Kazakhstan.

Students can pay fees semester wise in easy installment as follows.

Total 10 semesters (5 years course).

Tuition Fee $2250
Admission Letter fee (Payable Once) $300
E Visa Fee, Invitation fee, Registration $1700

Airport Receiving Payable Once

Total 1'Semester Package $4150

2nd to 10thSemester Tuition Fee. $2250 Per Semester

NLE exam training course, Pakistani teaching
Fees Includes staff, online examination fee, eligibility
certificate, recruitment, and Service charges.

Hostel and Mess is compulsory first year. Hostel
& Food is not included in the above fee structure.
Hostel fee $800 per year and mess fee $1200 per
year which includes 3 Times Pakistani Halal
food, plus $50 hostel security fee payable which
is nonrefundable on leaving the hostel.

Hostel and mess

Visa extension, medical, and insurance
approximately $250 Payable every year are not
included in Above fee.

Visa Extension

Admission & Visa Process

Step 1:Admission letter will be ) ) ) .. Step 3:Book your ticket on a

) . N Step 2:E visa will be provided within > & :
provided from University within 48 . . University direct flight arranged by an

. ! 10 working days after receiving a . . ,

hours after receiving Intermediate and Educational Advisor. ¢ Any fees paid

. . . scanned passport colored copy and <= .
matriculation mark sheet with ) . to university or company in case of

o white background picture of students ] o ]
minimum 50% marks and $300 i = cancellation of admission will not be
in electronic form.
advance (nonrefundable). refundable.
Note:
e Universities don't bear the responsibility for over charging more than the above-mentioned amount.
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e All amount paid in Advance is non-Refundable & will be deducted from 1°" semester package.

e Consultants are allowed to charge consultancy fees within the amount $500 in their home country.

Contact Detail:
Dr.Amir Shehzad Mirza 0346 6022477 | Mian Sajid Iqbal 0304 4077195
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